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Statement showing the Blocks of Land on which Moneys have been expended, &c.—continued.

Name of Block.
Area

of
Block.

Survoyor-General's Report.

Estimated
Valua- Works required to Cost

turn of open up such proposed
Block. Block. to be

borrowed.

To
31st

March,
1914.*

m-_-ji*„_1 Total AmountExpond.ture. recouped to the-
j — Consolidated

Fund, the
Prom 1st April, Total to National En-

1914, to 31st 31st March, . dowment
March 19lr, 101 r, Account, or theMarch, 1916. WIS. Land for S(,tt|(,.

ments Account.

Auckland Land District—contiimed.
Acres. £ £
6,576 3,680 Road-works .. 1,800
1,130 980 „ .. 480

142 215 „ .. 70
17,520 30,660 |D j j i_»j

,
a

,
™17 418 33 020 | Roads an dbridges 16,100

310 520 Road-works .. 100
2,522 3,130 Roads and drains 1,310

£ £ s. d.l
647 6 8
388 11 11

62 19 0

£ s. d.
647 6 8
388 11 11

62 19 0

£ S. d.
Whangae
Waby ..
Matahuru
Moerangi
Moerangi (additional)
Otoru
Wharepuhunga Extension

No. 2
Kopaki Extension
Pukonui Extension
Tokatoka No. I (additional)
Henderson
Oamaru No. 5 . ..
Takaputahi (additional)
Wharoorino (additional) and

Extension

4,250 5,710 Roads and bridges 2,600
785 1,405 „ 350

2,069 19,000 Roads and drains 9,000
1,013 7,800 Road-works .. 2,805

13,971 11 ,460 Roads and bridges 5,700
9.150 6.220 „ 1,800
1,697 1,638 Road-works .. 1,620

5,600 18 4
23 2 4

209 5 1
41 11 6

4 8 6
800 0 0

2,174 I 9
1,004 16 1

933 17 4
657 7 II

5,600 18 4
23 2 4

209 5 1
41 11 6

4 8 6
800 0 0

2,174 I 9
1,004 16 J

933 17 4
657 7 11

49 10 0
J 17 1

125 3 6
2 13 0

26 17 6;

33 16 4

27 16 10

Paremoremo
Paromoremo (additional) .. 7,170 9,400 „ .. 2,000

1,502 3,275 „ .. 1,600 | 845 1,194 14 0 2,039 10 0 46 0 9

Ahuaturanga
Hawke's Bay Land District.

1,947 11 7 2,894 6 8 349 3 0

Makarotu
Manawaangiangi
Otawhao
Rokai
Hukanui..
Kaiwaka
Tahoraiti
Huiarua

20,200 Roads, bridges, and 3,100
drains

6,326 6,959 Road-works .. 3,041
11,540 48,000 „ .. 6,000
4.912 63,440 Roads and bridges 4,840
1,785 10,710 „ 2,815
8,746 7,320 „ 1,080

13,569 16,340 „ 4,500
957 17,580 Road-works .. 450

7,570 11,355 „ .. 3,000

947

144
5,756

253
1,874

5 5 0
230 0 1

3,293 I 5
747 10 9

19 19 0
3,621 12 9

432 3 0
663 19 2

149 5 0
5,986 3 5
3,546 0 3
2,621 19 7

19 19 0
3,621 12 9

432 3 0
I,400 9 9

1,110 18 7
805 17 2
149 8 4
621 0,7

30 4 6
23 17 0
35 15 6

269 3 3737

Ararimu
Mangaiti
Orongomai
Otunui
Taumatamahoe
Taurakawa
Whakaihuwhaka
Whangamomona Township..
Ohiria
Paemahoe
Tapuiwahine
Kohanga..
Mokau-OhuraExtension No. 2
Mokau-Ohura (additional) ..
Omona
Taumatamahoe Extension ..
Raoraomouku

Taranaki Land District.
404 6 0

6,525 6 8
310 7 1
538 0 6

55 15 1
2,612 14 0
1,117 19 4

171 12 4
797 8 8
356 10 2
704 9 2
154 5 1
176 9 2
279 9 5
879 17 10

2,840 9 6
253 12 4
861 2 6
701 10 5

4,999 16 6
6,671 8 5
7,947 0 10
6,738 6 2
3,066 6 5

f5,169 13 6
3,167 9 2

237 5 4
797 8 8
356 10 2
704 9 2
154 5 1
176 9 2
279 9 5
879 17 10

2,840 9 6
253 12 4
861 2 6
701 10 5

553 12 7
417 7 2
573 14 5

3,297 11 8
202 0 5

6,521
13,539
10,105
14,747
5,729
9,145
6,912

50
2,620
3,325
4,965

525
1,492
1,275
5,370
5,559
12,225
2,576
3,077

6,521 12,270 Road-works .. 5,000
13,539 19,250 „ .. 9,590
10,105 17,490 „ .. 8,000
14,747 14,573 Roads and bridges 6,970
5,729 6,180 „ 3,070
9,145 8,450 Road-works .. 4,220
6,912 9,280 „ .. 4,600

50 511 Roads and bridges 242
2,620 3,450 „ 1,580
3,325 2,510 Road-works .. 1,250
4,965 9,860 „ .. 4,500

525 850 „ .. 200
1,492 1,830 „ .. 800
1,275 1,630 „ .. 790
5,370 4,625 „ .. 2,295
5,559 7,350 „ .. 2,850
12,225 11,104 „ .. 5,510
2,576 5,180 „ .. 2,500
3,077 3,820 „ .. 1,890

4,596
146

7,637
6,200
3,011
2,557
2,049

66
90 15 4
122 13 2
55 5 3
51 7 0

432 13 8
5 6 0

33 7 10

119 5 5

Taurewa
Waitaanga

130 10 1
114 15 2
66 10 0

Heckler's
Horopito West
Mangatainoka
Mangatiti
Manunui Village
Momohaki, Section 18, Block

VIII
Morinui
Ngamatea Forest
North Waimarino
Otara
OwhangoTownship Extension

No. 1
Piripiri
Raetihi Township Extension

No. 1
Rangitatau
Riariaki
Ruatiti
Tauakira No. I
Taunoka

1,014
365

1,616
15,099

800
2,397

Wellinoton Land District,

304
846

I ,263
5,484

562
572

308 14 II
161 6 3

1,611 4 9
1,281 1 4

334 16 1
488 6 0

612 18 10
1,007 15 6
2,874 3 4
6,765 3 8

896 16 3
1,059 16 4

108 19 8
188 8 8
200 15 0

2,708 15 J
37 10 3

1,014 6,580 Roads and bridges ] 1,400
365 9,861 Road-works .. 2,731

1,616 29,250 „ .. 3,000
15,099 20,320 „ .. 8,180

800 4,160 „ .. 760
2,397 1,750 „ .. 1,250

21,535
2,017

16,381
403

11

21,535 '24,080 „ .. 15,870
2,017 3,990 „ .. 1,000

16,381 21,709 „ .. 9,730
403 1,010 „ .. 200

11 5,465 „ .. 610

6,830
379

6,281
59

375

6,226 5 11
551 14 9

1,947 19 8
120 0 5
161 14 3

13,055 18 9
930 9 5

8,229 4 11
178 15 5
536 18 10

545 10 8
122 10 9
780 8 5

20 4 0

1,860
74

1,860 1,860 Roads and bridges 1,200
74 4,126 „ 2,200

7
106

503 18 3
1,042 3 9

510 16 1
1,148 8 5

91 10 4
279 14 6

9,964
20,085
14,185
20,895
9,766

9,964 19,530 „ 9,580
20,085 25,990 Road-works .. 10,420
14,185 22,055 „ .. 11,000
20,895 18,264 „ .. 4,397
9,766 16,040 „ .. 7,800

8,595
7,579

10,924
4,177
1,480

538 6 10
2,535 9 1

76 6 4
208 10 6

3,754 9 2

9,133 15 7
10,114 8 10
11,000 0 0
4,385 16 4
5,234 6 4

1,991 2 10
157 15 9
959 18 10

85 6 8

* Thefigures give thetoti
(erred to Public Works Fund(roi

tls to the nearest p<
ids, &c.i.

>und for the year endi: ig 31st Marclli, 1914. 1 Theeui of ,f 949 13s. 6d, isbeing trans-
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